24
Milling Cutter7690 VAF 09
7690 VAF 09 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7690VAF09-A1.50R
Milling Insert Order Example: AOHW0903PFTR-J PFZ
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 208
When using inserts with a radius larger than 0.063 in.,
the cutter body has to be modified.
Depth of Cut (a)
90°
D
H
±0.006”
d1
Shell Mill Fixation
EDP # Part Number D InsertsH
Dimensions (inch)
d1 a
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
7690 VAF 09 Shell Mill Fixation
R
015411 C7690VAF09-A1.25R 1.250 1.100 0.500 0.330 5 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
015412 C7690VAF09-A1.50R 1.500 1.250 0.500 0.330 6 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
015413 C7690VAF09-A2.00R 2.000 1.570 0.750 0.330 7 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
015414 C7690VAF09-A2.50R 2.500 1.570 0.750 0.330 8 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
015415 C7690VAF09-A3.00R 3.000 1.960 1.000 0.330 10 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
a
25
Inserts for 7690 VAF 09
AO_09 Recommended Cutting Conditions